may or may not be specifically designated as such on public records.  

Lot Area: The total horizontal area within the lot lines of the lot.  

Lot, Corner: Is a lot at the point of intersection of and abutting on two or more 
intersecting streets, the angle of intersection not being more than one hundred and 
thirty five (135) degrees.  

Lot Coverage:  Is the part or percent of the lot occupied by buildings including 
accessory buildings.  

Lot Depth:  Is the horizontal distance between the street right-of-way line and rear lot 
line measured a long the median between the side lot lines.